EU-nummer

EU/1/01/175/001
EU/1/01/175/004
EU/1/01/175/005
EU/1/01/175/006
EU/1/01/175/007
EU/1/01/175/008
EU/1/01/175/011
EU/1/01/175/012
EU/1/01/175/013
EU/1/01/175/014
EU/1/01/175/015
EU/1/01/175/018
EU/1/01/175/019
EU/1/01/175/020
EU/1/01/175/021

Navn

Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec
Trazec

Styrke

L segemiddelform

60 mg
60 mg
60 mg
60 mg
60 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
120 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg

Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter
Filmovertrukne tabl etter

Indgivelsesvel

Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse

11

Emballage

blister (PVC/PE/PVDCIAIU)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDEIAlu)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDE/AIU)
blister (PVC/PE/PYDC/AIU)
blister (PVC/PE/RVDCIAIU)
blister (PV-C/PE/PVDCIAIU)
blister (PV.C/PE/PVDC/AIlU)
blistef (PV C/PE/PVDCIAIU)
bligter (P C/PE/PVDCI/AIU)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDCI/AIU)
bligter (PVC/PE/PVDC/AIU)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDC/AIU)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDC/AIU)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDC/AIU)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDC/AIU)

Paknings-
Starrelse

12 tabletter
60 tabletter
84 tabletter
120 tabletter
360 tabletter
12 tabletter
60 tabletter
84 tabletter
120 tabletter
360 tabletter
12 tabletter
60 tabletter
84 tabletter
120 tabletter
360 tabletter





